1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Wireless LAN Solutions
Introduction
Specifications
AWK-1131A Series
›› IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n compliant
›› Up to 300 Mbps data rate
›› MIMO technology increases data throughput and range

•	 Document and software CD
•	 Warranty card
Ordering Information
Available Models
AWK-1131A-US: 802.11n Access Point, US band, 0 to 60°C
AWK-1131A-EU: 802.11n Access Point, EU band, 0 to 60°C
AWK-1131A-JP: 802.11n Access Point, JP band, 0 to 60°C
Note: Please visit Moxa’s website for a complete list of optional wireless accessories and antennas available for Moxa’s
wireless products.
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)AWK-1131A
Front View Side View Rear View Top & Bottom Views
58 (2.29) 70 (2.76)
78.8 (3.10)
11